Name of State Unit

INFORMATION REQUIRED FOR CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION / MERIT FOR

8t ELITE WOMEN’S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP

_O'_

Wi. Cat.

Name

Father’s Name

DOB

45-48

48-51

51-54

54-57

57-60

60-65

65-70

70-75

© o N o g & W N PBZ0

75-80

[EEN
e

+80

[EEN
=

Coach

[HEN
N

Coach

[EEN
w

Coach

To be submitted by Coach/Team Manager on 1%t Day of Championship




