INFORMATION REQUIRED FOR CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION / MERIT FOR 8th ELITE WOMEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP

Name of State Unit	
-	

Sl.	Wt. Cat.	Name	Father's Name	DOB
No.				
1.	45-48			
2.	48-51			
3.	51-54			
4.	54-57			
5.	57-60			
6.	60-65			
7.	65-70			
8.	70-75			
9.	75-80			
10.	+80			
11.	Coach			
12.	Coach			
13.	Coach			

To be submitted by Coach/Team Manager on 1st Day of Championship